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2024/25 13th round, Match #65
Friday, 12.04.2025, 13:00, , Горішні Плавні. 10°C.

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

2 : 1

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

95 Lavuta Kyrylo
15 Chernysh Denys
4 Kozlovskyi Denys
20 Yurchenko Illia
29 Chubatyi Demian
94 Moroz Yevhen (C)
8 Dudka Mykyta
13 Miserzhy Serhii
11 Dmytriiev Danylo
10 Strashkevych Vadym
19 Studenko Viacheslav

Substitutes
12 Kozlov Stanislav
35 Shukhman Bohdan
32
25

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

5 Tiapkin Maksym
14 Chibueze Pryns Chisom
16 Odoh Innosent Chidozi

Coach
Kutsenko Valerii

45 Kolomiiets Volodymyr
23 Muzychenko Anton (C)
40 Makhonin Artem
4 Kalchuk Oleksandr
21 Baranov Mykyta
77 Klymenko Stepan
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
90 Savchuk Petro
97 Savchuk Oleksandr
7 Huskov Oleksandr
29 Venher Hlieb

Substitutes
12 Slutskyi Oleksii
3 Pivtorak Maksym
99 Vlasiuk Danyil
55 Kovalov Rostyslav
11 Kudelin Maksym
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr
9 Ovcharuk Valentyn

Coach
Lutsenko Ihor

Referee:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Stepanenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Sadovyi Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Bondar Volodymyr
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, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #65
Friday, 12.04.2025, 13:00, , Горішні Плавні. 10°C.

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні 2 : 1 «Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

9' 97 Savchuk Oleksandr

56' 40 Makhonin Artem

94 Moroz Yevhen 58'

94 Moroz Yevhen
16 Odoh Innosent Chidozi 60'

13 Miserzhy Serhii
5 Tiapkin Maksym 60'

68' 29 Venher Hlieb
9 Ovcharuk Valentyn

19 Studenko Viacheslav 70'

78' 95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
99 Vlasiuk Danyil

78' 7 Huskov Oleksandr
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr

8 Dudka Mykyta
25 80'

10 Strashkevych Vadym
66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige

Richmond
80'

11 Dmytriiev Danylo 82'

85' 77 Klymenko Stepan
11 Kudelin Maksym

85' 97 Savchuk Oleksandr
3 Pivtorak Maksym

85' 21 Baranov Mykyta
19 Studenko Viacheslav

14 Chibueze Pryns Chisom 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


